NILSIALAISEN AUTOURHEILUN JOHTAJAT KAUTTA AIKOJEN :

ja

Juankosken Moottorikerho

1973
1974
1975
1976
1977

l?

Ovaskainen Pentti
Ovaskainen Pentti
Ovaskainen Pentti
Ovaskainen Pentti

Vuosi Puheenjohtaja Sihteeri
Nilsian UA

1967 Lempinen Heimo Ruotsalainen Arto
1968 Maaniitty Torsten Ruotsalainen Arto
1969  Maaniitty Torsten Ruotsalainen Arto
1970 Lempinen Heimo Ruotsalainen Arto
1971  Maaniitty Torsten Ruotsalainen Arto
1972  Maaniitty Torsten Vanhanen Matti

Koillis-Savon UA / Nilsian osasto

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
Nilsian UA
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

Hamalainen Eelis
Hamalainen Eelis
Hamalainen Eelis
Hamalainen Eelis
Parviainen Saku
Plaketti Heimo
Eelis H/Seppo S
Tiihonen Pekka
Tiihonen Pekka
Hartikainen Matti

Savolainen Seppo

Savolainen Seppo

Parviainen Hannu
Parviainen Hannu
Parviainen Hannu
Parviainen Hannu
Parviainen Hannu
Niiranen Markku
Pentikainen Viljo
Pentikainen Viljo
Pentikainen Viljo
Pentikainen Viljo

Hartikainen Seppo

Parviainen Saku
Parviainen Saku
Parviainen Saku

Hartikainen Seppo
Hartikainen Seppo

Pentikainen Viljo
Pentikainen Viljo
Pentikainen Viljo
Pentikainen Viljo
Pentikainen Viljo

Kokkonen Anja-Elina
Kokkonen Anja-Elina
Kokkonen Anja-Elina
Savolainen Eija

?

? Parviainen Saku

?

Savolainen Eija
Savolainen Eija

?

?

Parviainen Saku
Parviainen Saku

Parviainen Riitta

Vaisanen Markku
Parviainen Saku
Parviainen Saku
Kokkarinen Sirkka ?
Kokkarinen Sirkka
Kokkarinen Sirkka
Kokkarinen Sirkka
Kokkarinen Sirkka
Kokkarinen Sirkka
Kokkarinen Sirkka
Kokkarinen Sirkka
Parviainen Saku
Parviainen Saku
Parviainen Saku
Parviainen Saku
Parviainen Saku

KoiSavUA:n pj

Maaninen Matti, Juankoski
Lipponen Saku, Juankoski
Lipponen Saku, Juankoski
Lipponen Saku, Juankoski
Kokkarinen Markku, Muuruvesi

Lehtolainen Jouko, Nilsia
Lehtolainen Jouko Nilsia
Parviainen Saku, Nilsia
Parviainen Saku, Nilsia
Vaatainen Veijo, Siilinjarvi



2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Pentikainen Viljo
Pentikainen Viljo
Pentikainen Viljo
Pentikainen Viljo
Pentikainen Viljo

Keinanen Antti-Jussi
Keinanen Antti-Jussi

Pesonen Virpi
Pesonen Virpi
Pesonen Virpi
Pesonen Virpi
Pesonen Virpi

Parviainen Saku
Pesonen Virpi
Pesonen Virpi
Pesonen Virpi
Pesonen Virpi
Pesonen Virpi
Pesonen Virpi
Parviainen Saku
Parviainen Saku
Parviainen Saku
Parviainen Saku
Parviainen Saku



